Smappee Current Transformers
Smappee offers a wide array of Split Core CTs and Rogowski coils that are compatible with the CT Hub.
In addition, Smappee offers a Solid Core 3-Phase CT.
T ECHNIC A L SP ECIF IC AT ION S
1   Split Core CTs
Type Article number L × W × H (mm) L × W × H (inches) Max. wire diameter Cable length Colour
50 A AC-CT-50A 25.5 × 40.5 × 26 1 × 0.41 × 1.02 10 mm / 0.39 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Black
100 A AC-CT-100A 32 × 44.5 × 31 1.26 × 1.75 × 1.22 16 mm / 0.63 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches Black
200 A AC-CT-200A 50.5 × 66.5 × 41 1.99 × 2.62 × 1.61 24 mm / 0.94 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Black
400 A AC-CT-400A 57.8 × 85 × 42.5 2.28 × 3.35 × 1.67 36 mm / 1.42 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Black
800 A AC-CT-800A 120 × 100 × 60 4.72 × 3.94 × 2.36 50 mm / 1.97 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Black
50 A AC-CT-S-50A 25.5 × 40.5 × 26 1 × 0.41 × 1.02 10 mm / 0.39 inches 30 cm / 11.81 inches White
100 A AC-CT-S-100A 32 × 44.5 × 31 1.26 × 1.75 × 1.22 16 mm / 0.63 inches 30 cm / 11.81 inches White
200 A AC-CT-S-200A 50.5 × 66.5 × 41 1.99 × 2.62 × 1.61 24 mm / 0.94 inches 30 cm / 11.81 inches White
400 A AC-CT-S-400A 57.8 × 85 × 42.5 2.28 × 3.35 × 1.67 36 mm / 1.42 inches 30 cm / 11.81 inches White
Conforms to UL Std. 61010-1, 61010-2-032
2   Rogowski coils
Type Article number External diameter Internal diameter Cable length Colour
400 A AC-RSCT-400A 140 mm / 5.51 inches 120 mm / 4.72 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Blue
1000 A AC-RSCT-1000A 140 mm / 5.51 inches 120 mm / 4.72 inches 150 cm / 59 inches Black
• Input current: 3 × 50 A
• Dimensions: 59 × 35 × 23 mm
(2.32 × 1.38 × 0.91 inches)
• Weight: 45 g (1.59 oz)
• Working temperature:
-10 °C to 70 °C (14 °F to 158 °F)
• Storage temperature:
-20 °C to 90 °C (-4 °F to 194 °F)
• Relative humidity:
0 % - 95 %, non-condensing
• EMC: IEC 61326-1, FCC 47
part 15
• Connectivity: Smappee Bus A
• Included accessories:
Smappee Bus cable 40 cm
(15.75 inches)
3   Solid Core 3-Phase CT
• Typically used for 3-phase measurements.
• Accuracy class 0.2 %.
• Daisy-chain up to 9 Solid Core 3-Phase
CTs or combine with Smappee CT Hubs
to measure up to 28 inputs and up to a
distance of 100 meters (109 yards).
• Small, compact.
• Cost-effective alternative to the CT Hub
with CTs.
1 2 3
A R T I C L E N U M B E R : I1- I A C-2
Pl
ea
se
 d
on
’t
lit
te
r.
Re
sp
on
si
bl
e
pu
bl
is
he
r:
 H
an
s
D
el
ab
ie
 ©
 S
m
ap
pe
e
nv
 -
Ev
ol
is
 1
04
 –
 8
53
0
H
ar
el
be
ke
, B
el
gi
um
.
Te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 S
m
ap
pe
e
Cu
rr
en
t T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
s
70
-0
07
4_
20
19
/1
.